



4710 E. Broadway, Suite 185 Madison, WI 53716





608.221.0300 💂 608.285.5624



news@madisonba.com



madisonba.com



madisonusbc

# IN THIS **ISSUE**

### 2024 Scholarship Recipients

As we near the end of the bowling season, we wish to announce the selections for the Madison Area USBC 2024 Scholarship Awards.

Please join us in sharing your congratulations to the awardees for this achievement.

We wish these students the best in their future academic, bowling, and professional endeavors.

Respectfully,

Madison Area USBC Scholarship Committee

# **ASSOCIATION**

# LINKS

## **Scholarships**

Scholarship Application

#### Youth

Star of the Future Nomination Form

#### Hall of Fame

Nomination Form Legislation

#### **Awards & Recognitions**

Dan Mack Award Dee Fix Award Jim Grady Award Lowell Maves Award Marge Pursell Award Sandy Stanley Award

#### **Tournaments**

Open Championships Women's Championships Senior Open Championships Youth Championships Masters & Queens

#### Resources

**Association Calendar** Yearbooks **Bowling Centers** Newsletters



# **SCHOLARSHIPS**

### **Application Scholarships**

#### **Madison Area**

Website Application

#### Star of the Future

Website
Nomination Form

Wisconsin State
Website

**USBC Scholarships**Website

BCAW Scholarships
Website

Competition Scholarships
Youth Championships
Website

**BYBT**Website

**JBST**Website

# 2024 Scholarships



**Justin Pauli**Belleville



**Tayler Baker**Sun Prairie East





**Cole Annen**Sun Prairie East



**Ava Rodefeld**Sun Prairie West



**\$5,000.00**Total Scholarships

The Madison Area USBC awarded a total of \$5,000.00 to these applicants. They were selected for their distinguished service as bowlers, scholars, and volunteers.

Their commitment to the Madison Area USBC bowling community, as well as their volunteerism and service to the public, exemplifies the values of character, mentorship, teamwork, community engagement, and academic excellence.

These qualities make them deserving recipients of the 2024 Scholarship.

SCHOLARSHIPS COMMITTEE | EMAIL

